N HANZESTROHM

Pflitsch Mini-kanalen Hoekstuk 45 graden

@ PFLITSCH®

SKU

530305
530306
530307
530308
530303
530304

Datum: 20 - 06 - 2025

ETIM productklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit

Geschikt voor kabelgoothoogte
Kabelgoothoogte

Geschikt voor kabelgootbreedte
Kabelgootbreedte

Hoek

Bocht/hoekstuk kabelgoot
Qverig

60 mm

60 mm

100 mm

100 mm

45°

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/pflitsch-bocht-hoekstuk-kabelgoot-mini-kanalen-hoekstuk-45-graden?sku=CP_530305

